APN Number:

Recording Requested by:
Grantor - Johanna M. Perkins
3704 E. 134th Court
Thornton, CO 80241
Return Documents to:
P and L Connections, Inc.
3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100
Las Vegas, NV 89121
Mail Tax Statement to:
P and L Connections, Inc.
3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100

DOC # 0141056

12/2012 04 C

Official Record

Recording requested By P AND L CONNECTIONS, INC

Lincoln County - NV Leslie Boucher - Recorder

Fee. \$15.00 Page 1 of 2 RPTT. Rook~ 271 Page~ 0029



## **QUITCLAIM DEED**

THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, Executed this 1st day of March ,2012, by the Grantor(s) Johanna M. Perkins
Whose address is:

3704 E. 134th Court Thornton, CO 80241

Las Vegas, NV 89121

to the Grantee(s),
P and L Connections, inc.
Whose address is:
3225 McLeod Drive, Suite 100
Las Vegas, NV 89121

WITNESSETH, That the said Grantor, for \$10 and other valuable consideration Ten Dollars and zero cents

the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto the said Grantee forever, all the right, title, interest and claim which the said Grantor has in and to the following described parcel of land, and improvements and appurtenances thereto in the County of Lincoln

State of Nevada, to wit: (Legal Description)

Unpatented mining claims CD-1 through CD-10 with BLM serial numbers NMC1009769 - NMC1009778.

Claims are located in T3S, R56E, section 36, T3S, R57E, section 31, and T4S, R56E, section 1.

Commonly known as:

Unpatented mining claims CD-1 through CD-10

BI WHENDER HUITBOAD OF 110.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said Grantor has signed a written.	and sealed these presents the day and year first above
Signed, sealed and delivered in presence of:	\ \
[X] I or, [(We), the undersigned, hereby affirm that Social Security Number.	this document submitted for recording does not contain a
1, 70,	
Signature Johanna M. Pukus	Signature
Print Name Johanna M. Perkins Capacity: Grantor	Print Name: Capacity:
Capacity. Granior	Outpacity.
Signature	Signature
Print Name:	Print Name:
Capacity:	Capacity
Signature	Signature
Print Name	Print Name
Capacity	Capacity
	/ /
STATE OF (VOLOSCIALI)	
STATE OF COOLAGE	
country of Aclams	
COUNTY OF TYPE OCT 5	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACTOR
On 2/27/12 before me, Mrshur	, personally appeared
on 2/27/12 before me, Christian Johanna M. Perkins	
personally known to me (or proved to me on the basis of sa	
is/are subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledg	
authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrume	
ociali of which the poison(s) acted, executed the historine	iii.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.	
(I) tr	[Seal]
Signature	
	SISTIAN BA
Print Name Wrishun Buray	18 10 1 AP 12
My Commission Expires 04/12/2015	
171) Commission Expues	A TO COLUMN TO SERVE
Cartificate of Appointment Number	6 CO 200
Certificate of Appointment Number (For Nevada Notaries Only)	SON EXPIRES W

## DOC # DV-141056

04/12/2012

Recording requested By P AND L CONNECTIONS INC

4 07 PM

## Official Record

Lincoln County - NV

STATE OF NEVADA
DECLARATION OF VALUE FORM

1 Aggag	nan Danaal Mumbania)		L	eslie Boucher – Recorder
	sor Parcel Number(s)		Pa	ge 1 of 1 Fee: \$15.00
				corded By LB RPTT
b		<del> </del>	Во	ok-271 Page-0029
				\ \
d	CD .		~	\ \
2. Type	of Property:			
a. 🔟		o. 🔲 Single Fam. Res		ER'S OPTIONAL USE ONLY
c. 🔲	Condo/Twnhse d	i. 2-4 Plex	Book:	Page:
e. 🗀	Apt. Bldg f	f. Comm'l/Ind'l	Date of Recor	ding:
g. 🗍	Agricultural h	n. Mobile home	Notes:	
×	Other unpatented 1	lode mining claims		
3. a. Tota	al Value/Sales Price o	of Property	\$	10.00
b. Dec	ed in Lieu of Foreclosi	ure Only (value of proper	rty) (	
c. Tra	nsfer Tax Vaule		S-0=	
d. Rea	l Property Transfer Ta	ax Due	s	
	mption Claimed:	\	\	7
rin.	r m r e	per NRS 375.090, Section	n 8\ / .	/
b. Exr	lain Reason for Exem	intion: Transferr	ing undatente	d mining claims
0p		T	7 0.45-203	***************************************
5. Partial	Interest: Percentage I	being Transferred	%	
		-		ant to NRS 375.060 and NRS
		79		elief, and can be supported by
	and the second second	776	The state of the s	nore, the parties agree that
	4 1 4		75.	y result in a penalty of 10%
		76.	The state of the s	Seller shall be jointly and
-	_		373.030, the Buyer and	Scher shan be jointly and
severally habie	for any additional am	iount owed.	\ \	
s:	11/	$\mathcal{D}_{1}$	h	-4
Signature:	Charna In	Perken	Capacity: Gra	ntor
	20. ANI	) ()	/ /	<b>Y</b>
Signature:	John 1	ev	Capacity: 6/2	ntee
		Connections, Dac	/	
SELL	ER (GRANTOR) INF	ORMATION	and the second s	INTEE) INFORMATION
	(REQUIRED)			REQUIRED)
Print Name: _J	ohanna M. Perkins		Print Name: P and L C	
Address: 3704	E. 134th Court		Address: 3225 McLeo	d Drive, Suite 100
City: Thornto	n		City: Las Vegas	
State: CO	Zip: _80	)241	State: NV	Zip: 89121
/	7	/		
<b>COMPANY RI</b>	EQUESTING RECOR	RDING		
7%	and L Connections, In	LIFE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRAC	Escrow #:	
Address: 3225	McLeod Drive, Suite	100		
City: Las Vega	S	State: N	7	Zip: 89121